
End of Grading Period:

The available window 

opens to enter/edit marks 

by teachers:

By Midnight grades must 

be entered by teachers:

Grades available on-line 

to students and parents:
SEMESTER 1

August 24, 2022 - January 20, 2023

PR - Q1 Friday Sept 23 Tuesday, September 20, 2022 Tuesday, September 27, 2022 Friday, September 30, 2022

Q1 - Friday Oct 28 Tuesday, October 25, 2022 Tuesday, November 1, 2022 Friday, November 4, 2022

PR - Q2 Friday Dec 9 Tuesday, December 6, 2022 Tuesday, December 13, 2022 Friday, December 16, 2022

Q2/S1 - Friday Jan 20 Tuesday, January 17, 2023 Monday, January 24, 2022 Friday, January 27, 2023

SEMESTER 2

January 23, 2023 - June 16, 2023

PR - Q3 Friday Feb 24 Tuesday, February 21, 2023 Tuesday, February 28, 2023 Friday, March 3, 2023

Q3 - Friday March 31 Tuesday, March 28, 2023 Tuesday, April 4, 2023 Friday, April 7, 2023

PR - Q4 Friday May 12 Tuesday, May 9, 2023 Tuesday, May 16, 2023 Friday, May 19, 2023

Q4/S2 - Friday June 16 Tuesday, June 6, 2023 Tuesday, June 20, 2023 Friday, June 23, 2023

Friday, September 30, 2022 Quarter 1 Progress Report

Friday, November 4, 2022 Quarter 1 Report Card

Friday, December 16, 2022 Quarter 2 Progress Report

Friday, January 27, 2023 Quarter 2/Semester 1 Report Card

Friday, March 3, 2023 Quarter 3 Progress Report

Friday, April 7, 2023 Quarter 3 Report Card

Friday, May 19, 2023 Quarter 4 Progress Report

Friday, June 23, 2023 Quarter 4/Semester 2 Report Card

PROGRESS REPORT AND REPORT CARD DATES

2022 - 2023

Dates below are the Grade Report Timelines for the 2022 - 2023 school year. Please note that these dates are set by the District.

Progress Reports & Report Cards will be available on-line to students and parents after the following dates:


